

# HIGH VOLUME INJECTION MODULE ASSEMBLY SPLIT MANIFOLD REPLACEMENT PARTS

063-0171-128

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
1	High Volume Pump/Motor	063-0171-129	16	3/8" NPT Close Nipple	333-0008-271
2	Molded Cover Assembly	063-0171-207	17	3/8" to 1/4" NPT Pipe Bushing	333-0003-066
3	1/4-20 x 5/8" Bolt	311-0050-202	18	1/4" NPT x 3" Pipe Nipple	333-0008-304
4	1/4" Lockwasher	313-1000-017	19	Vacuum Switch Assembly	063-0171-035
5	1/4" Flat Washer	313-2301-810	20	1/4" NPT 90 Deg. Elbow	333-0005-026
6	Grommet, Rubber	315-0000-024	21	11/16" to 1/4" NPT Fitting	333-0002-081
7	1 5/8" hole x 2" Poly Cap	118-0159-011	22	Flow Switch, Closed Injection	063-0171-131
8	3/16" x .40" Pop Rivet	300-0003-025	23	Fitting, 11/16" Cap, Nozzle Body	333-0009-028
9	Draw Latch	319-1000-002	24	Elbow, 3/8" HB x 1/8" NPT	333-0002-112
10	10-32 UNF x 1" Pan Hd. Screw	311-0002-046	25	3/8" EVA Tubing (2 at 5" long)	214-0001-013
11	Motor Control Assembly	063-0171-022	26	Fitting, 3/8" Tee, HoseBarb	333-0002-126
12	Fitting, Adapter, Nozzle Body	333-0002-129	27	Hose Clamp, Worm Drive	435-3003-002
13	Gasket, Flow Switch	219-0000-081	28	Label, High Volume Inj. Sys.	041-0159-519
14	3/8" x 3/4" HB Reducing Elbow	107-0159-995	29	Washer, Teflon	313-2202-460
15	3/8" S.S. Ball Valve	334-0001-029			

